
Wednesday, January 14 

 

Popcorn Chicken  

with Roll 

 

 

Mashed Potato/ Gravy 

Fresh Carrots/ Ranch 

100 % Juice 

 

White or Chocolate Milk 

 

Thursday, January 15 

 

Manwich Sloppy Joe 

 

 

 

Baked Beans 

Green Beans 

Chilled Mixed Fruit 

 

White or Chocolate Milk 

 

Friday, January 16 

 

Teriyaki Fingers with  

Chow  Mein Noodles  

 

 

Winter Mix Vegetables 

Pineapple 

Applesauce 

 

White or Chocolate Milk 

 

Wednesday, January 7 

 

BB-q Pulled Chicken 

Sandwich   

 

Jo-Jo Potato Wedges 

Edamane Succotash 

Whole Fruit Pineapple/ 

Orange Swirl 

White or Chocolate Milk 

Thursday, January 8 

 

Cheese Sticks with 

Dunker Sauce  

 

Spinach Salad 

Applesauce 

100 % Juice 

 

White or Chocolate Milk 

Friday, January 9 

 

Fish Sandwich  

 

 

Steamed Winter Mix 

Vegetables 

Jo-Jo Wedge Potato 

100% Juice 

White or Chocolate Milk 

Monday, January 5 

 

Bb-q Pork Sandwich 

 

 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Mandarin Fruit Cups 

Corn 

100 % Juice 

 

White or Chocolate Milk 

Tuesday, January 6 

 

Chicken Nuggets 

w/ Rice  

 

Green Beans 

Orange Wedges 

Pineapple 

 

 

White or Chocolate Milk 

Monday, January 12 

 

Pizza  

 

 

Corn 

Fresh Apple Wedges 

100 % Juice 

 

White or Chocolate Milk 

 

Tuesday, January 13 

 

Fish Nuggets  

 

 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Edamane Succotash 

Whole Fruit Lemon/ 

Berry  Swirl Cup 

White or Chocolate Milk 

 

 

menus for january 2015 

Kenai Peninsula 
Borough School 

District 
Elementary  

School  

USDA  is an equal 
opportunity  

provider  
and employer. 

The meals we serve 

at school offer all 

kids a convenient, 

economical, and healthy 

alternative for their 

school-day nutrition.  

So why not resolve 

to take advantage of this great service every day?  

This New Year, do your kids -- and your family 

budget -- a favor.  Breakfast is FREE if you are 

participating in the free/ reduced categories. 

Finally, a New Year’s 
resolution  
that’s easy  
to keep! 

Get in touch with us today to learn more about  
free and reduced-price meals in our district: 

907-714-8832 or thalverson@kpbsd.org 

$ .00 
Reduced 

$1.75 
Regular 



Monday, January 26 

 

Corn Pups  

 

 Grilled Sweet Potato 

Bites 

Applesauce 

Whole Fruit Orange/ 

Pineapple Swirl 

White or Chocolate Milk 

Tuesday, January 27 

 

Chicken Quesadilla  

 

 

Corn 

Carrots/Ranch 

Banana 

 

White or Chocolate Milk 

Wednesday, January 28 

 

Garlic Roasted Fish  

with Roll 

 

Chow Mein Noodles 

Corn 

Strawberry Cup 

 

White or Chocolate Milk 

 

 

Thursday, January 29 

 

Chicken Taco   

 

 

Refried Beans 

Green Beans  

Orange Wedges 

 

White or Chocolate Milk 

 

Friday, January 30 

 

Pizza  

  

 

Steamed Broccoli  

Peaches 

100% Juice 

 

White or Chocolate Milk 

 

Tuesday, January 20 

 

Chalupa  

 

 

Baked Beans 

Strawberries 

Mixed Fruit 

 

White or Chocolate Milk 

Wednesday, January 21 

 

Sliders  

 

 

Carrots/Ranch 

Green Beans 

100 % Juice 

 

White or Chocolate Milk 

Thursday, January 22 

 

Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce 

and Bread Stick   

 

Romaine Salad 

Corn 

Applesauce 

 

White or Chocolate Milk 

 

 

Friday, January 23 

 

Bb-q Pork Sandwich  

 

 

Winter Mix Vegetables 

KK Fries 

100 % Juice 

 

White or Chocolate Milk 

 

 

January 19 
No School 


